

Boel on A/c B211

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - <u>puzamin prakar</u> <u>to Guppor pur phutaminj</u> <u>Barkat</u>					
Agency - <u>Arvish Kumar Shahi</u>					
Date of H.O. - <u>24/07/2020.</u>					
Date of completion - <u>23/07/2021.</u>					
Government No - <u>26MM/84/800/</u> <u>2020-21.</u>					
<u>Reboel Measurement -</u>					
<u>Item 1. Expansion Roadways</u> <u>Box Cutting as</u>					
<u>per feet of pm.</u>					
<u>2x 5x 30m x 0.525 x 0.10 = 15.75</u>					
<u>2x 1x 12m x 0.525 x 0.10 = 1.26</u>					
<u>= 17.01 m³</u>					
<u>Item 2. Contⁿ of G.S.B by</u>					
<u>providing well graded</u>					
<u>Material Comp^d 1/2</u>					
<u>as per spec of pm.</u>					
<u>2x 5x 30m x 0.525 x 0.10 = 15.75</u>					
<u>2x 1x 12m x 0.525 x 0.10 = 1.26</u>					
<u>1x 5x 30m x 4.05 x 0.10 = 60.75</u>					
<u>1x 12m x 4.05 x 0.10 = 4.86</u>					
<u>Continuation = 87.43 m³</u>					

Abstract of cost

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.D and filling of trackway B.M. No. 10 P.D. 1/100 Qty. vol. 7000 BP (15) 1.80/km @ Rs 3793.54/km = 6828.00					
② R.F. P.D. 1/100 Qty. vol. 7000 BP (15) 1.80/km @ Rs 1755.5/km = 3160.00					
③ clearing and grubbing road level. Qty. vol. 7000 BP (15) 1.05 ha at @ Rs 51133.76/ha = 53690.00					
④ Excavation for road way Box cutting Qty. vol. 7000 BP (95) 814 sum (9) - 99.84. sum (7) - 17.07 2116.85 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ — Rs = 8666.00					
⑤ Contd. embankment with Material obtained from borrow pit. Qty. vol. 7000 BP (15) 710.325 @ Rs 141.14/m ³ = 100255.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑥ Const ⁿ of b & by bundling well graded material (R.T)					
Qty vol of m B.P. (1649)					
Sum ⑥ - 439.783 m ³					
Sum ⑨ - 87.48 m ³					
2527.26 m ³					
@ Rs 3439.21/m ³ Rs = 1813368 -00					
⑦ Const ⁿ of bundling long by spreading with b & by					
Qty vol of m B.P. (70420)					
Sum ⑦ - 210939 m ³					
⑧ - 45.55 m ³					
4178.61/m ³ 256.489					
@ Rs 8439.7/m ³ Rs = 1071767 -00					
⑧ Bundling Const ⁿ of b & by bundling well graded					
Qty vol of m B.P. (16)					
26.869 m ³ @ Rs 3439.21/m ³ Rs = 92408 -00					
⑨ P.V. long by spreading with b & by					
Qty vol of m B.P. (17)					
161.549 m ³ @ Rs 4178.61/m ³ Rs = 675250 -00					
⑩ Bundling & fixing of typical masonry in form of					
Sign board.					
Qty vol of m B.P. (17)					
3 N.T. @ Rs 10956.86/cum Rs = 32871 -00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
① Branding and applying primer coat (R ₁)					
Qty vol of msp (20)					
39/6.00m ² @ R ₁ 44.36/m ² = 1737/4-w					
② Branding and applying tack coat (R ₁)					
Qty vol of msp (20)					
39/6.00m ² @ R ₁ 15.09/m ² = 59092-w					
③ Branding, laying and filling premix surface					
Qty vol of msp (20)					
39/6.00m ² @ R ₁ 231.86/m ² = 907964-w					
R ₂ = 4998833-w					
Add GST @ 12% (R ₁) = 599850-w					
Add L.C. @ 1% (R ₁) = 49988-w					
Add S.F. @ 10% (R ₁) = 39990-w					
R ₀ = 5688672-w					
Below 0.25% L.C. (-) R ₁ = 14222-w					
R ₁ = 5674450-w					
Less previous payment (R ₁) = 3308504-w					
R ₂ = 2365946-w					
Primer					
31/7/023					
J.E					
Calculation					
Cap					
Chow					
21/8/23					
EE					

Continuation